LIGBT HOUSE SHOT SPECTACULAR - ©2-15-2026
Strike 10 Lanes Deer Park, Deer Park, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/15/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name - Hometown

Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Galardi, Doreen: Islip, NY

Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Galardi, Sam: Islip, NY

Brantley, Jerome: Uniondale, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Flynn, Jim: Holbrook, NY

Weidler, Wayne: Brooklyn, NY
Frizzell, Joseph: Brooklyn, NY
Nixon, Silk: Bronx, NY

Korkowski, John: Brentwood, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY

Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY
Maerkle, John: Kings Park, NY
Kiely, Mike: Bayshore, NY

Biaggi, Mike: Wantagh, NY
Underwood, James: Central Islip, NY
Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY
Donovan, Scott: Seaford, NY

Barber, Joe: Hempstead, NY

Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY
Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY

Pins Result

794 Advance
779 Advance
770 Advance
749 $85.00
748 $85.00
747 $85.00
740 $85.00
738
731
729
727
721
714
699
685
677
676
675
674
669
659
656
650
648
620
614
604
587

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©2/15/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos

O VWoONOTUVTE, WNPRE

=

Name - Hometown

Cummings, Shawn: Middle Village, NY
Cummings, Stephanie: Maspeth, NY
Cheselka, Ronald: Holbrook, NY
Elliott, Jason: Bay Shore, NY
Rosen, Alex: 0ld Bethpage, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Senetra, William: Melville, NY
Ehlen, Steve: Holbrook, NY

Hage Jr, Ronald: Middle Vvillage, NY
Jording, Mike: N Massapequa, NY

Pins Result

833 Advance
782 Advance
769 $85.00
759 $85.00
752 $85.00
747
745
732
724
693



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Scr

Pos
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Donovan, Jason: Seaford, NY

Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY

Burghard, Russell: Melville, NY

Pineda, Jadon: Hempstead, NY

Eckert, Nick: Port Jefferson Station, NY
Delgado, Jose (aka Gamble): Kew Gardens, NY
Witte, Brian: Commack, NY

Opak, Michael: Kew Gardens, NY

Austin, Azeem: South Ozone, NY

Alli, Zafar: Jamaica, NY

686
681
679
663
626
615
612
592
549
506

Qualifying Standings after ©02/15/2026 12:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Hughes, Brandon: West Hempstead, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Elliott, Jason: Bay Shore, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY

Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY

Loutan, Mithrandir: Rosedale, NY

Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY

Flynn, Jim: Holbrook, NY

Kiely, Mike: Bayshore, NY

Eckert, Nick: Port Jefferson Station, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY

Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY

Barber, Joe: Hempstead, NY

Pins Result

776 Advance
744 Advance
717 $85.00
705 $85.00
687
670
668
652
647
631
623
620
595
533
512

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/15/2026 02:30PM Squad

Pos

coNOOuUV A~ WNER
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Name - Hometown

Gay, Gordon: Seaford, NY
Weiss, John: Shirley, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY
Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Genova, Tony: Franklin Square, NY
Ryan, Patrick J: Smithtown, NY
Scott, Jadon: Brooklyn, NY
Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY
Galardi, Doreen: Islip, NY
Romero, Darrell: Levittown, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Galardi, Sam: Islip, NY

Nixon, Silk: Bronx, NY

Pins Result

787 Advance
769 Advance
758 Advance
732 $85.00
721 + 738 = 1459 AdvWC
715 $85.00
714 $85.00
712

709

704

694

688

680

662



15
16
17
18
19
20
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Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY

Biaggi, Mike: Wantagh, NY

Kubat, Jason: Babylon, NY

Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Rodriguez, John: W Babylon, NY

Giwner, Derick (righty): Massapequa, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY

658
655
655
652
650
595
568
556
475

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©2/15/2026 02:30PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Dannenberg, Josh: Middle Island, NY
Robinson Jr., Michael: E. Patchogue, NY
Milito, Jeremy: Holbrook, NY

Witte, Brian: Commack, NY

Alli, Zafar: Jamaica, NY

Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY
Dannenberg, Jacob: Middle Island, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Mehl, Matthew: Deer Park, NY

Austin, Azeem: South Ozone, NY

Pins Result

794 Advance

783 $85.00

745

688

652

651

634

625 + 747 = 1372 AdvWC
610

528

Qualifying Standings after ©2/15/2026 ©2:30PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Milito, Jeremy: Holbrook, NY

Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Loutan, Mithrandir: Rosedale, NY

Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY

Dannenberg, Darren: Middle Island, NY
Kubat, Jason: Babylon, NY

Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY

Pins Result

706 Advance

700 + 738 = 1438 AdvWC
693 $85.00 SMART

686

651

635

598

499

448



